
Monday August 28 Tuesday August 29 Wednesday August 30 Thursday August 31 Friday September 1 Saturday September 2

Monday September 4 Tuesday September 5 Wednesday September 6 Thursday September 7 Friday September 8 Saturday September 9

Monday September 11 Tuesday September 12 Wednesday September 13 Thursday September 14 Friday September 15 Saturday September 16

ALL PRACTICE 4:00-6:30p ALL PRACTICE 4:00-6:30p ALL PRACTICE 4:00-5:45p OFF
MIXED TEAM GAME 5:30
AT PANTHER STADIUM

VARSITY  FILM, GAMEPLAN, ALL PRACTICE 4:00-6:30p ALL PRACTICE 4:00-6:30p FRESH / JV HOME VARSITY GAME VARSITY FILM 9:00a
PRACTICE 230p VS BROWNSBORO @ BROWNSBORO

JV / FRESH - OPTIONAL JV STAY AT SCHOOL TIL GAME
VAR PRACTICE TIL 4:45 FRESH / JV - OFF

ALL PRACTICE 4:00-6:30p ALL PRACTICE 4:00-6:30p ALL PRACTICE 4:00-6:30p FRESH / JV VARSITY GAME VARSITY FILM 9:00a
@ CANTON HOME VS CANTON

JV HAS MEAL, FRESH HOME
AFTER GAME

VAR PRACTICE TIL 4:45

OFF
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